
Jury
TD - FIS KÖSEL Peter (FIS)
TD - National PLONER Giuseppe (ITA)
Chief of Competition MELLAUNER Carlo (ITA)

Course Rounds
Pista - SCOTONI 2,5 km
Pista - SETSAS 3,3 km
Technique: classic
Penalty: 49,73

HD
54 m
54 m

MC
34 m
34 m

TC
83 m

116 m
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Codex: 2542

LADIES 2 x 2,5 km
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

1 30 3485023 JAMBAEVA Tatjana 1980 RUS 14:23.1 00.0

2 33 1345099 BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie 1982 FRA 15:09.5 46.4 43,01

3 36 3195010 HUGUE Coraline 1984 FRA 15:20.5 57.4 53,20

4 29 3565014 JEZERSEK Barbara 1986 SLO 15:21.2 58.1 53,85

5 34 3295015 RUPIL Silvia 1985 ITA 15:22.0 58.9 54,59

6 24 3205081 SIEBER Raphaela 1986 GER 15:26.3 1:03.2 58,58

7 32 3295088 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia 1987 ITA 15:27.6 1:04.5 59,78

8 17 3295147 PELLEGRINI Sara 1986 ITA 15:39.9 1:16.8 71,19

9 13 3205098 BUEHLER Sabrina 1988 GER 15:44.1 1:21.0 75,08

10 35 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 15:44.7 1:21.6 75,63

11 3 3205075 HERRMANN Denise 1988 GER 15:47.2 1:24.1 77,95

12 31 3195126 BOURGEOIS Celia 1983 FRA 15:50.9 1:27.8 81,38

13 39 3205181 WILHELM Karolin 1989 GER 15:52.2 1:29.1 82,59

14 26 3295077 ANTONELLI Barbara 1986 ITA 15:53.2 1:30.1 83,51

15 1 3205080 SCHNEIDER Franziska 1986 GER 15:58.3 1:35.2 88,24

16 27 3195061 DABUDYK Aurelie 1988 FRA 15:59.6 1:36.5 89,45

17 18 3565001 BENEDICIC Maja 1982 SLO 16:00.5 1:37.4 90,28

18 14 3295047 GRILL Elisa 1986 ITA 16:02.1 1:39.0 91,76

19 23 3205037 RUF Marion 1985 GER 16:02.2 1:39.1 91,85

20 47 3205191 JACOB Anne 1990 GER 16:03.1 1:40.0 92,69

21 25 3295089 GORRA Melissa 1988 ITA 16:04.7 1:41.6 94,17

22 37 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER 16:06.5 1:43.4 95,84

23 49 3295157 SCARDONI Lucia 1991 ITA 16:07.0 1:43.9 96,30

24 21 3055072 SCHREMPF Romana 1986 AUT 16:07.0 1:43.9 96,30

25 52 3295133 MORANDINI Lisa 1989 ITA 16:07.1 1:44.0 96,40

26 28 3195051 CAPRINI Pauline 1987 FRA 16:10.2 1:47.1 99,27

27 7 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO 16:10.5 1:47.4 99,55

28 40 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen 1989 SUI 16:12.9 1:49.8 101,77

29 4 3195071 ROUDOT Solenne 1987 FRA 16:18.2 1:55.1 106,69

30 43 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 16:19.0 1:55.9 107,43

31 41 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO 16:24.9 2:01.8 112,90

32 42 3295144 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1989 ITA 16:27.5 2:04.4 115,31

33 22 3295087 CASALI Ilenia 1988 ITA 16:30.2 2:07.1 117,81

34 9 3295034 BACHMANN Valentina 1985 ITA 16:32.1 2:09.0 119,57

35 12 3205114 MUELLER Jessica 1988 GER 16:37.1 2:14.0 124,20

36 51 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 GER 16:38.7 2:15.6 125,69

37 57 3295155 DI SOPRA Francesca 1990 ITA 16:39.5 2:16.4 126,43

38 15 3055047 MUSCHET Kerstin 1988 AUT 16:40.3 2:17.2 127,17

39 11 3295124 CHABLOZ Solange 1988 ITA 16:40.6 2:17.5 127,45

40 46 3205096 WAIDELICH Sarah 1989 GER 16:46.5 2:23.4 132,92

41 45 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 16:47.2 2:24.1 133,57

42 48 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 16:49.8 2:26.7 135,97

43 44 3295141 AGREITER Debora 1991 ITA 16:53.7 2:30.6 139,59
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LADIES 2 x 2,5 km
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

44 8 3465005 LEANCA Gabriela 1986 ROU 16:54.0 2:30.9 139,87

45 5 3295105 VUERICH Valentina 1988 ITA 16:54.9 2:31.8 140,70

46 20 3095010 GRIGOROVA Antonia 1986 BUL 16:56.1 2:33.0 141,81

47 6 3295080 IELLICI Daniela 1986 ITA 16:57.4 2:34.3 143,02

48 19 1354799 GYORGY Monika 1982 ROU 17:01.0 2:37.9 146,36

49 68 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA 17:02.8 2:39.7 148,02

50 71 3295176 MAGUET Carole 1991 ITA 17:05.5 2:42.4 150,53

51 16 3295145 DI PADOVA Germana 1985 ITA 17:05.6 2:42.5 150,62

52 38 3515142 PICHARD Lucy 1989 SUI 17:17.4 2:54.3 161,56

53 66 3205125 THOMAS Sandra 1989 GER 17:21.0 2:57.9 164,89

54 63 3295177 PLONER Nadia 1991 ITA 17:21.2 2:58.1 165,08

55 50 3295150 MATLI Elisa 1990 ITA 17:21.7 2:58.6 165,54

56 10 3095004 MALCHEVA Teodora 1983 BUL 17:24.6 3:01.5 168,23

57 58 3295152 GIORDANENGO Wanda 1990 ITA 17:38.1 3:15.0 180,74

58 61 3295196 OBLETTER Katherina 1989 ITA 17:56.1 3:33.0 197,43

59 64 3295161 BARATTO Jamila 1989 ITA 18:21.4 3:58.3 220,88

60 56 3295171 DALMASSO Valentina 1992 ITA 18:23.2 4:00.1 222,55

61 55 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1990 CRO 18:28.8 4:05.7 227,74

62 70 3295195 RONCARI Debora 1992 ITA 18:30.4 4:07.3 229,22

63 60 3295194 FABRIS Marta 1991 ITA 18:34.9 4:11.8 233,39

64 2 3295185 MOE Maria Rosa 1988 ITA 18:52.7 4:29.6 249,89

65 53 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO 18:54.6 4:31.5 251,65

66 67 3295184 MOE Giulia 1990 ITA 20:34.2 6:11.1 343,97

Jury Protocol

DNS

54 3315002 SMRKOVIC Belma 1990
59 3315008 DUCIC Katarina 1992
65 3295192 VALLAINC Martine 1990
69 3295186 BEUCHOD Martha 1990

DNF

62 3295193 LAURENT Greta 1992
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Codex: 2542

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -2°C
Air temperature (End): -1°C
Snow temperature: -4°C
Snow: powder

snow

TD - FIS
KÖSEL Peter (FIS)

Race Secretary
SORARÙ Raimund (ITA)

Participants
Entries: 71
Ranked: 66
DNS: 4
DNF: 1
DSQ: 0



Jury
TD - FIS KÖSEL Peter (FIS)
TD - National PLONER Giuseppe (ITA)
Chief of Competition MELLAUNER Carlo (ITA)

Course Rounds
Pista - SCOTONI 2,5 km
Pista - SETSAS 3,3 km
Technique: Classic
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Codex: 2543/2542

U 20 Ladies 2 x 2,5 km
RK BiB. CODE NAME YoB NOC Time Beh. Points

1 39 3205181 WILHELM Karolin 1989 GER 15:52.2 00.0 82,59

2 47 3205191 JACOB Anne 1990 GER 16:03.1 10.9 92,69

3 37 3205124 SIEGEL Monique 1989 GER 16:06.5 14.3 95,84

4 49 3295157 SCARDONI Lucia 1991 ITA 16:07.0 14.8 96,30

5 52 3295133 MORANDINI Lisa 1989 ITA 16:07.1 14.9 96,40

6 40 3515128 EMMENEGGER Carmen 1989 SUI 16:12.9 20.7 101,77

7 43 3205108 KRAUSE Jessica 1989 GER 16:19.0 26.8 107,43

8 41 3565035 ERZEN Anja 1992 SLO 16:24.9 32.7 112,90

9 42 3295144 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1989 ITA 16:27.5 35.3 115,31

10 51 3205174 MENDE Esther 1990 GER 16:38.7 46.5 125,69

11 57 3295155 DI SOPRA Francesca 1990 ITA 16:39.5 47.3 126,43

12 46 3205096 WAIDELICH Sarah 1989 GER 16:46.5 54.3 132,92

13 45 3205176 RINGWALD Sandra 1990 GER 16:47.2 55.0 133,57

14 48 3565034 CEBASEK Alenka 1989 SLO 16:49.8 57.6 135,97

15 44 3295141 AGREITER Debora 1991 ITA 16:53.7 1:01.5 139,59

16 68 3295167 VUERICH Gaia 1991 ITA 17:02.8 1:10.6 148,02

17 71 3295176 MAGUET Carole 1991 ITA 17:05.5 1:13.3 150,53

18 38 3515142 PICHARD Lucy 1989 SUI 17:17.4 1:25.2 161,56

19 66 3205125 THOMAS Sandra 1989 GER 17:21.0 1:28.8 164,89

20 63 3295177 PLONER Nadia 1991 ITA 17:21.2 1:29.0 165,08

21 50 3295150 MATLI Elisa 1990 ITA 17:21.7 1:29.5 165,54

22 58 3295152 GIORDANENGO Wanda 1990 ITA 17:38.1 1:45.9 180,74

23 61 3295196 OBLETTER Katherina 1989 ITA 17:56.1 2:03.9 197,43

24 64 3295161 BARATTO Jamila 1989 ITA 18:21.4 2:29.2 220,88

25 56 3295171 DALMASSO Valentina 1992 ITA 18:23.2 2:31.0 222,55

26 55 3385016 MALEC Vedrana 1990 CRO 18:28.8 2:36.6 227,74

27 70 3295195 RONCARI Debora 1992 ITA 18:30.4 2:38.2 229,22

28 60 3295194 FABRIS Marta 1991 ITA 18:34.9 2:42.7 233,39

29 53 3385017 BROZNIC Nina 1991 CRO 18:54.6 3:02.4 251,65

30 67 3295184 MOE Giulia 1990 ITA 20:34.2 4:42.0 343,97

Jury Protocol

DNS

54 3315002 SMRKOVIC Belma 1990
59 3315008 DUCIC Katarina 1992
65 3295192 VALLAINC Martine 1990
69 3295186 BEUCHOD Martha 1990

DNF

62 3295193 LAURENT Greta 1992
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Codex: 2543/2542

Weather
Air temperature (Begin): -2°C
Air temperature (End): -1°C
Snow temperature: -4°C
Snow: powder

snow

TD - FIS
KÖSEL Peter (FIS)

Race Secretary
SORARÙ Raimund (ITA)

Participants
Entries: 35
Ranked: 30
DNS: 4
DNF: 1
DSQ: 0


